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Abridged life table, Georgia 2006 

  2006 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.02407 0.02379 100,000 2,379 98,811 7,034,220 70.34 

1-4 0.00047 0.00190 97,621 185 390,116 6,935,410 71.04 

5-9 0.00028 0.00140 97,436 136 486,842 6,545,294 67.18 

10-14 0.00031 0.00157 97,300 153 486,120 6,058,453 62.27 

15-19 0.00048 0.00238 97,148 232 485,158 5,572,333 57.36 

20-24 0.00108 0.00539 96,916 522 483,274 5,087,175 52.49 

25-29 0.00159 0.00791 96,394 763 480,062 4,603,901 47.76 

30-34 0.00231 0.01147 95,631 1,097 475,413 4,123,839 43.12 

35-39 0.00304 0.01508 94,534 1,426 469,106 3,648,427 38.59 

40-44 0.00437 0.02163 93,108 2,014 460,506 3,179,321 34.15 

45-49 0.00593 0.02924 91,094 2,664 448,812 2,718,815 29.85 

50-54 0.00892 0.04371 88,430 3,866 432,488 2,270,003 25.67 

55-59 0.01138 0.05544 84,565 4,688 411,104 1,837,515 21.73 

60-64 0.01671 0.08042 79,877 6,424 383,324 1,426,411 17.86 

65-69 0.03104 0.14459 73,453 10,621 340,713 1,043,087 14.20 

70-74 0.04615 0.20778 62,832 13,055 281,524 702,374 11.18 

75-79 0.07537 0.31792 49,777 15,825 209,324 420,851 8.45 

80-84 0.13108 0.49000 33,952 16,637 128,170 211,527 6.23 

85+ 0.20773 1 17,316 17,316 83,357 83,357 4.81 

  Males 

0 0.02379 0.02351 100,000 2,351 98,824 6,593,186 65.93 

1-4 0.00046 0.00183 97,649 179 390,239 6,494,361 66.51 

5-9 0.00033 0.00164 97,470 160 486,953 6,104,122 62.63 

10-14 0.00036 0.00178 97,311 173 486,121 5,617,170 57.72 

15-19 0.00065 0.00326 97,138 317 484,897 5,131,049 52.82 

20-24 0.00156 0.00778 96,821 753 482,222 4,646,153 47.99 

25-29 0.00249 0.01237 96,068 1,189 477,368 4,163,930 43.34 

30-34 0.00365 0.01811 94,879 1,718 470,101 3,686,563 38.86 

35-39 0.00489 0.02417 93,161 2,252 460,175 3,216,462 34.53 

40-44 0.00698 0.03434 90,909 3,122 446,741 2,756,286 30.32 

45-49 0.00968 0.04732 87,787 4,154 428,550 2,309,546 26.31 

50-54 0.01447 0.06998 83,633 5,853 403,532 1,880,996 22.49 

55-59 0.01828 0.08767 77,780 6,819 371,853 1,477,464 19.00 

60-64 0.02371 0.11228 70,961 7,967 334,887 1,105,612 15.58 

65-69 0.04394 0.19877 62,994 12,521 283,666 770,724 12.23 

70-74 0.06223 0.27025 50,472 13,640 218,262 487,059 9.65 

75-79 0.09721 0.39088 36,832 14,397 148,169 268,797 7.30 

80-84 0.15999 0.56270 22,435 12,624 80,616 120,627 5.38 

85+ 0.24521 1 9,811 9,811 40,011 40,011 4.08 



  Females 

0 0.02439 0.02409 100,000 2,409 98,795 7,474,556 74.75 

1-4 0.00049 0.00197 97,591 193 389,977 7,375,761 75.58 

5-9 0.00022 0.00112 97,398 109 486,717 6,985,784 71.72 

10-14 0.00027 0.00134 97,289 130 486,118 6,499,068 66.80 

15-19 0.00029 0.00144 97,158 140 485,443 6,012,949 61.89 

20-24 0.00058 0.00288 97,019 279 484,396 5,527,506 56.97 

25-29 0.00069 0.00345 96,740 334 482,863 5,043,110 52.13 

30-34 0.00103 0.00512 96,406 493 480,794 4,560,247 47.30 

35-39 0.00136 0.00678 95,912 650 477,936 4,079,453 42.53 

40-44 0.00203 0.01012 95,262 964 473,900 3,601,518 37.81 

45-49 0.00266 0.01320 94,298 1,245 468,378 3,127,618 33.17 

50-54 0.00434 0.02150 93,053 2,001 460,264 2,659,240 28.58 

55-59 0.00590 0.02908 91,052 2,648 448,643 2,198,976 24.15 

60-64 0.01121 0.05464 88,405 4,830 429,948 1,750,333 19.80 

65-69 0.02165 0.10301 83,574 8,609 396,349 1,320,385 15.80 

70-74 0.03471 0.16033 74,965 12,019 344,777 924,037 12.33 

75-79 0.06181 0.26867 62,946 16,912 272,449 579,260 9.20 

80-84 0.11774 0.45288 46,034 20,848 178,050 306,811 6.66 

85+ 0.19560 1 25,186 25,186 128,761 128,761 5.11 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


